3000K Static White Undercabinet Light

Light()logy SPEC # DLS621077

QD

BRAND DALS Lighting

DESCRIPTION

The Accent Fixed Hardware Linear Undercabinet
Light features a very low profile with robust
construction in White finish. 120 volt direct
connection or plug in for surface mount
installation only. Features on/off switch. Integrated
dimmable LED driver/module. Multiple fixtures
can be linked together with accessory cable, sold
separately. ETL listed.

Shown in: White

SHADE COLOR N/A
BODY FINISH White
WATTAGE 3w
DIMMER Low Voltage Electronic
DIMENSIONS 9"L x 3.875"W x 1.5"H

INTEGRATED LED MODULE

LAMP

Technical Information
LUMINOUS FLUX
LUMENS/WATT
LAMP COLOR
COLOR RENDERING

SPEC #

1x LED/3W/120V LED

200 lumens
66.67
3000K

90 CRI

DLS621077
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